ViaLiteHD_ODE-Mini_Datasheet-DS-1.docx                        CR4291         06/01/2020
Due to our policy of continuing product development, these specifications are subject to change and improvement without notice.
                                                    ViaLiteHD® – ODE-MINI
www.vialite.com       +44 (0)1793 784389
sales@vialite.com      +1 (855)  4-VIALITE
Enclosure dimensions
Small Outdoor Enclosure

connectivity, Internal Ethernet connectivity to Site controller and Media convertor – connected to External RJ45
Product specifications
ViaLiteHD ODE-MINI
Separately ordered accessories
Fiber Termination Box (4-Way)
To ease the installation process any multicore optical fiber can be terminated in the accompanying patch
box. As standard, the patch cable presents SC/APC connections within the patch box (see picture).
Internal termination options
54886 – SC/APC to FC/APC
54888 – SC/APC to SC/APC
54889 – SC/APC to LC/APC
ODE-A4 optical cable options
Quad waterproof light duty (no cable management reel)
F04-Q-3F-Q8-0001  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 1 m SC/APC Connector
F04-Q-3F-Q8-0003  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 3 m SC/APC Connector
F04-Q-3F-Q8-0010  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 10 m SC/APC Connector
F04-Q-3F-Q8-0020  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 20 m SC/APC Connector
F04-Q-3F-Q8-0050  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 50 m SC/APC Connector
F04-Q-3F-Q8-0100  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 100 m SC/APC Connector
Quad waterproof heavy duty (with cable management reel)
F04-R-5F-Q8-0050  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 50 m SC/APC Connector
F04-R-5F-Q8-0100  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 100 m SC/APC Connector
F04-R-5F-Q8-0150  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 150 m SC/APC Connector
F04-R-5F-Q8-0200  Quad Waterproof connector to SC/APC 200 m SC/APC Connector
ViaLiteHD ODE-MINI
Accessories
Type
Key Features